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. Adjournment to next club meeting on Saturday,

r@

Agenda
Saturday, February 23, 2018, 9:30 AM

Baja California (18080 Arrow Blvd, Fontana, CA 92335)

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Roll Call
a. Officers
b. Guests

c.  Elected Officials and Representatives

Approval of Minutes

Reports
a. Secretary
b. Treasurer
c. Vice President
d. Trustees
e. Committees
i. Fundraiser
ii. Bylaws
iii. Endorsement/ Political
Old Business

a. Monthly Fundraiser Plan

b. Bylaws: New Executive Board Position

c.  Club Officer Elections (Nominations — January, Voting-
February)

d.  Member Dues Renewal

New Business
a. Cesar Chavez Memorial Breakfast (March 30", 2019 — 9AM —
1PM at CSUSB)
b. California Democratic Party Convention
c.  Resolution: Green New Deal

Happy Dollars/ Announcements
a. Members are given an opportunity to address the club on any
issue as closing comments and are encouraged to donate a
“Happy Dollar” as they make their comments or announcement

,2019 at
9:30am, Location TBD.

Upcoming Events

Saturday, Feb. 23, 10AM
Black History Parade &
Expo, Home Depot

Senator Connie Levya
Birhtday Bash, 2PM

Monday, Feb. 25, 6:30PM
Area 3 Community Meeting
at Dolores Huerta
International

Thursday, Feb. 28, 6PM
Policy47 Info . Meeting,
Francis Brooks Center

Friday, March 1, 5PM
Fontana Car Show, City Hall

Friday, March 9
Central Labor Council
Candidate Training (TBD)

Monday, March 25, 6PM
Meeting with Jason
Anderson, COPE Inland
Empire

Saturday, March 30, 9AM
Cesar Chavez Memorial
Breakfast, CSUSB

Saturday, May 4, 10 AM
Fontana Days 2019

Thursday, May 31-June 2

CADEM State Convention,
San Francisco
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